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REGISTRAR OF VOTERS
CERTIFICATE OF RESULTS
OF THE CITY OF TRACY SPECIAL ELECTION
MEASURE “K”
HELD ON TUESDAY, DECEMBER 3§, 2015

I, AUSTIN G. ERDMAN, Registrar of Voters for the County of San Joaquin, State of California, do hereby certify that this
office has completed the canvass of the City of Tracy Measure “K” Special Election, held on Tuesday, December 8, 2015, and that the
following are the results of said election:

CITY OF TRACY
MEASURE “K”
Total Votes 5800 100.00 %
Yes 4535 78.23 %
No 1262 21.77 %

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and official seal this 16™ day of December, 2015.

[\ W/ A L
MO A 4/

Austin G.Eran, Registrar of Voters
County of San Joaquin
State of California

Official Certification of Elections (12/8/2015)



HELP AMERICA VOTE ACT OF 2002
CERTIFICATION OF ELECTIONS OFFICIAL

STATE OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF SAN JOAQUIN

Pursuant to the statewide voter registration list requirements set forth in the Help America Vote Act of 2002 (HAVA)
(Pub. L. No. 107-252 (2002) 116 Stat. 1666, 42 U.S.C. § 15483),

I, Austin G. Erdman, Registrar of Voters for the County of San Joaquin, State of California, hereby certify that I
complied with all provisions of Chapter 2 of Division 7 of Title 2 of the California Code of Regulations for the City of
Tracy Special Election for Measure K, held on Tuesday, December 8, 2015, in the County of San Joaquin, State of
California.

I hereby set my hand and official seal this 16™ day of December, 2015, at the County of San Joaquin.
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CERTIFICATION OF THE REGISTRAR OF VOTERS
OF RESULTS OF THE CANVASS OF THE DECEMBER 8, 2015
CITY OF TRACY SPECIAL ELECTION
MEASURE “K”

STATE OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF SAN JOAQUIN

I, Austin G. Erdman, Registrar of Voters of said county, do hereby certify that, in pursuance to the provisions of
Elections Code Section 15300, et seq., I did canvass the results of the votes cast in the City of Tracy Special Election, held
on Tuesday, December 8, 2015, for measure K that was submitted to the vote of the voters, and that the Statement of Votes
Cast to which this certificate is attached, is full, true and correct. .

I hereby set my hand and official seal this 16™ day of December, 2015, at the County of San Joaquin.
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Official Certification of Election (12/8/2015)



CERTIFICATION

STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST

CITY OF TRACY SPECIAL ELECTION
MEASURE “K”

HELD ON TUESDAY, DECEMBER 8, 2015
SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY, CALIFORNIA

I, Austin G. Erdman, Registrar of Voters for the County of San Joaquin, do hereby certify the following to be a true and correct
Statement of Votes Cast for the City of Tracy Special Election, held on Tuesday, December 8, 2015, for the local measure K set forth,
as determined by the official canvass of said election.

WITNESS my hand and official seal this 16" day of December, 2015.

Austin G. Erdman, Registrar of Voters
County of San Joaquin
State of California

Official Certification of Election (12/8/2015)
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City of Tracy Measure K Special Election epes
Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
December 8 2015 R

Election Summary Report Date:12/16/15

Official Final Results

Registered Voters 34435 - Cards Cast 5800

16.84%

Num. Report Precinct 41 - Num. Reporting 41  100.00%

MEASURE K

Total
Number of Precincts 41
Precincts Reporting 41 100.0 %
Times Counted 5800/34435 16.8 %
Total Votes 5797
YES 4535 78.23%
NO 1262 21.77%




Statement of Votes Cast Date:12/15/15
City of Tracy Measure K Special Election T"“F?e;éﬁgf{;} %
SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, Multiple Counters, All Races
December 8 2015

Official Final Results

TURN OUT MEASURE K
Reg. Voters Cards Cast % Reg. Voters Times Total Votes YES NO
Turnout Counted
Jurisdiction Wide
0033501
Polling OS 1320 15 1.14% 1320 15 15 14 93.33% 1 6.67%
Polling TS 1320 0  0.00% 1320 0 0 0 - 0 -
VBM 1320 163 12.35% 1320 163 162 142 87.65% 20 12.35%
Provisional 1320 3 0.23% 1320 3 3 3 100.00% 0 0.00%
Total 1320 181 13.71% 1320 181 180 159 88.33% 21 11.67%
0033502
Polling OS 961 25 2.60% 961 25 25 16 64.00% 9 36.00%)
Polling TS 961 0  0.00% 961 0 0 0 - 0 -
VBM 961 176 18.31% 961 176 176 147 83.52% 29 16.48%
Provisional 961 5 0.52% 961 5 5 1 20.00% 4 80.00%
Total 961 206 21.44% 961 206 206 164 79.61% 42 20.39%)
0033503
Polling OS 832 23 2.76% 832 23 23 16 69.57% 7 30.43%)
Polling TS 832 0  0.00% 832 0 0 0 - 0 -
VBM 832 124 14.90%) 832 124 124 100 80.65% 24 19.35%
Provisional 832 4 0.48% 832 4 4 3 75.00% 1 25.00%
Total 832 151 18.15% 832 151 151 119 78.81% 32 21.19%)
0033504
Polling OS 1095 26 2.37% 1095 26 26 16 61.54% 10 38.46%
Polling TS 1095 0  0.00% 1095 0 0 0 - 0 -
VBM 1095 169 15.43% 1095 169 169 127 75.15% 42 24.85%)
Provisional 1095 0 0.00% 1095 0 0 0 - 0 E
Total 1095 195 17.81% 1095 195 195 143 73.33% 52 26.67%
0033505
Polling OS 624 13 2.08% 624 13 13 11 84.62% 2 15.38%)
Polling TS 624 0  0.00% 624 0 0 0 - 0 -
VBM 624 95 15.22% 624 95 95 86 90.53% 9  9.47%
Provisional 624 0 0.00% 624 0 0 0 - 0 E
Total 624 108 17.31%j 624 108 108 97 89.81% 11 10.19%
0033506
Polling OS 867 11 1.27% 867 11 11 6 54.55% 5 45.45%)
Polling TS 867 0  0.00% 867 0 0 0 - 0 -
VBM 867 116 13.38% 867 116 116 90 77.59% 26 22.41%
Provisional 867 0 0.00% 867 0 0 0 - 0 E
Total 867 127  14.65%) 867 127 127 96 75.59% 31 24.41%)
0033507
Polling OS 642 11 1.71% 642 11 11 9 81.82% 2 18.18%)
Polling TS 642 0  0.00% 642 0 0 0 - 0 -
VBM 642 123 19.16% 642 123 123 99 80.49% 24 19.51%



Statement of VVotes Cast
City of Tracy Measure K Special Election
SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, Multiple Counters, All Races

December 8 2015

Official Final Results

Date:12/15/15
Time:15:21:11
Page:2 of 7

TURN OUT MEASURE K
Reg. Voters Cards Cast % Reg. Voters Times Total Votes YES NO
Turnout Counted

Provisional 642 2 0.31% 642 2 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%

Total 642 136 21.18% 642 136 136 109 80.15% 27 19.85%
0033508

Polling OS 627 9 1.44% 627 9 9 7 77.78% 2 22.22%

Polling TS 627 0  0.00% 627 0 0 0 - 0 -

VBM 627 112 17.86% 627 112 112 82 73.21% 30 26.79%

Provisional 627 1  0.16% 627 1 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Total 627 122 19.46% 627 122 122 89 72.95% 33 27.05%
0033509

Polling OS 1149 17 1.48% 1149 17 17 12 70.59% 5 29.41%

Polling TS 1149 0  0.00% 1149 0 0 0 - 0 -

VBM 1149 223 19.41% 1149 223 223 184 82.51% 39 17.49%

Provisional 1149 0 0.00% 1149 0 0 0 - 0 -

Total 1149 240 20.89% 1149 240 240 196 81.67% 44 18.33%
0033510

Polling OS 990 11 1.11% 990 11 11 9 81.82% 2 18.18%

Polling TS 990 0  0.00% 990 0 0 0 - 0 -

VBM 990 161 16.26% 990 161 161 125 77.64% 36 22.36%

Provisional 990 3 0.30% 990 3 3 3 100.00% 0 0.00%

Total 990 175 17.68% 990 175 175 137 78.29% 38 21.71%
0033513

Polling OS 985 15 1.52% 985 15 15 12 80.00% 3 20.00%

Polling TS 985 0  0.00% 985 0 0 0 - 0 -

VBM 985 144 14.62% 985 144 144 120 83.33% 24 16.67%

Provisional 985 1  0.10% 985 1 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Total 985 160 16.24% 985 160 160 132 82.50% 28 17.50%
0033514

Polling OS 877 8 091% 877 8 8 8 100.00% 0 0.00%

Polling TS 877 0  0.00% 877 0 0 0 - 0 -

VBM 877 154  17.56% 877 154 154 113 73.38% 41 26.62%)

Provisional 877 0 0.00% 877 0 0 0 - 0 E

Total 877 162 18.47% 877 162 162 121 74.69% 41 25.31%)
0033515

Polling OS 726 7  0.96% 726 7 7 4 57.14% 3 42.86%

Polling TS 726 0  0.00% 726 0 0 0 - 0 -

VBM 726 81 11.16% 726 81 81 58 71.60% 23 28.40%

Provisional 726 1  0.14% 726 1 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%)

Total 726 89 12.26% 726 89 89 63 70.79% 26 29.21%
0033517

Polling OS 785 7  0.89% 785 7 7 7 100.00% 0 0.00%

Polling TS 785 0  0.00% 785 0 0 0 - 0 -




Statement of VVotes Cast

City of Tracy Measure K Special Election
SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, Multiple Counters, All Races

December 8 2015
Official Final Results

Date:12/15/15
Time:15:21:12
Page:3 of 7

TURN OUT MEASURE K
Reg. Voters Cards Cast % Reg. Voters Times Total Votes YES NO
Turnout Counted

VBM 785 136 17.32% 785 136 136 116 85.29% 20 14.71%

Provisional 785 1 0.13% 785 1 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%

Total 785 144 18.34% 785 144 144 124 86.11% 20 13.89%
0033518

Polling OS 889 10 1.12% 889 10 10 8 80.00% 2 20.00%)

Polling TS 889 0 0.00% 889 0 0 0 - 0 -

VBM 889 119 13.39% 889 119 119 102 85.71% 17 14.29%

Provisional 889 6  0.67% 889 6 6 5 83.33% 1 16.67%

Total 889 135 15.19% 889 135 135 115 85.19% 20 14.81%
0033520

Polling OS 756 8 1.06% 756 8 8 4 50.00% 4 50.00%)

Polling TS 756 0 0.00% 756 0 0 0 - 0 -

VBM 756 138 18.25% 756 138 138 103 74.64% 35 25.36%)

Provisional 756 0 0.00% 756 0 0 0 - 0 E

Total 756 146  19.31% 756 146 146 107 73.29% 39 26.71%)
0033521

Polling OS 991 7 0.71%) 991 7 6 6 100.00% 0 0.00%)

Polling TS 991 0 0.00% 991 0 0 0 - 0 -

VBM 991 138 13.93% 991 138 138 99 71.74% 39 28.26%)

Provisional 991 2 0.20% 991 2 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%

Total 991 147 14.83% 991 147 146 106 72.60% 40 27.40%)
0033522

Polling OS 644 8 1.24% 644 8 8 4 50.00% 4 50.00%)

Polling TS 644 0 0.00% 644 0 0 0 - 0 -

VBM 644 125 19.41%j 644 125 125 95 76.00% 30 24.00%)

Provisional 644 0 0.00% 644 0 0 0 - 0 E

Total 644 133 20.65%) 644 133 133 99 74.44% 34 25.56%)
0033523

Polling OS 965 12 1.24% 965 12 12 9 75.00% 3 25.00%)

Polling TS 965 0 0.00% 965 0 0 0 - 0 -

VBM 965 156 16.17% 965 156 156 125 80.13% 31 19.87%)

Provisional 965 0 0.00% 965 0 0 0 - 0 E

Total 965 168 17.41%j 965 168 168 134 79.76% 34 20.24%)
0033524

Polling OS 757 27 3.57%) 757 27 27 12 44.44% 15 55.56%)

Polling TS 757 0 0.00% 757 0 0 0 - 0 -

VBM 757 143 18.89% 757 143 143 102 71.33% 41 28.67%)

Provisional 757 2 0.26% 757 2 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%

Total 757 172 22.72%) 757 172 172 115 66.86% 57 33.14%
0033525

Polling OS 1211 10 0.83%) 1211 10 10 10 100.00% 0 0.00%)




Statement of VVotes Cast

City of Tracy Measure K Special Election
SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, Multiple Counters, All Races

December 8 2015
Official Final Results

Date:12/15/15
Time:15:21:12
Page:4 of 7

TURN OUT MEASURE K
Reg. Voters Cards Cast % Reg. Voters Times Total Votes YES NO
Turnout Counted
Polling TS 1211 0  0.00% 1211 0 0 0 - 0 -
VBM 1211 170 14.04% 1211 170 170 135 79.41% 35 20.59%
Provisional 1211 0 0.00% 1211 0 0 0 - 0 -
Total 1211 180 14.86% 1211 180 180 145 80.56% 35 19.44%
0033527
Polling OS 1308 26 1.99% 1308 26 26 22 84.62% 4 15.38%
Polling TS 1308 0  0.00% 1308 0 0 0 - 0 -
VBM 1308 210 16.06% 1308 210 210 165 78.57% 45 21.43%
Provisional 1308 1  0.08% 1308 1 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
Total 1308 237 18.12% 1308 237 237 187 78.90% 50 21.10%
0033529
Polling OS 638 4 0.63% 638 4 4 2 50.00% 2 50.00%
Polling TS 638 0  0.00% 638 0 0 0 - 0 -
VBM 638 106 16.61% 638 106 106 80 75.47% 26 24.53%
Provisional 638 2 031% 638 2 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
Total 638 112 17.55% 638 112 112 83 74.11% 29 25.89%
0033530
Polling OS 667 10 1.50% 667 10 10 8 80.00% 2 20.00%
Polling TS 667 0  0.00% 667 0 0 0 - 0 -
VBM 667 80 11.99% 667 80 80 59 73.75% 21 26.25%
Provisional 667 0 0.00% 667 0 0 0 - 0 E
Total 667 90 13.49% 667 90 90 67 74.44% 23 25.56%
0033533
Polling OS 661 16 2.42% 661 16 16 13 81.25% 3 18.75%
Polling TS 661 3 0.45% 661 3 3 2 66.67% 1 33.33%
VBM 661 106 16.04% 661 106 106 81 76.42% 25 23.58%
Provisional 661 1 0.15% 661 1 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
Total 661 126 19.06% 661 126 126 97 76.98% 29 23.02%
0033534
Polling OS 570 6 1.05% 570 6 6 4 66.67% 2 33.33%
Polling TS 570 0  0.00% 570 0 0 0 - 0 -
VBM 570 75 13.16% 570 75 75 51 68.00% 24 32.00%
Provisional 570 1  0.18% 570 1 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
Total 570 82 14.39% 570 82 82 56 68.29% 26 31.71%
0033535
Polling OS 913 13 1.42% 913 13 13 12 92.31% 1 7.69%
Polling TS 913 0  0.00% 913 0 0 0 - 0 -
VBM 913 151 16.54% 913 151 151 120 79.47% 31 20.53%
Provisional 913 3 0.33% 913 3 3 1 33.33% 2 66.67%)|
Total 913 167 18.29% 913 167 167 133 79.64% 34 20.36%

0033540




City of Tracy Measure K Special Election

Statement of VVotes Cast

SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, Multiple Counters, All Races

December 8 2015

Official Final Results

Date:12/15/15
Time:15:21:12
Page:5 of 7

TURN OUT MEASURE K
Reg. Voters Cards Cast % Reg. Voters Times Total Votes YES
Turnout Counted
Polling OS 1283 17 1.33% 1283 17 17 14 82.35% 3 17.65%)
Polling TS 1283 0 0.00% 1283 0 0 0 - 0 -
VBM 1283 186 14.50% 1283 186 185 156 84.32% 29 15.68%
Provisional 1283 0 0.00% 1283 0 0 0 - 0 E
Total 1283 203 15.82% 1283 203 202 170 84.16% 32 15.84%)
0033542
Polling OS 898 7 0.78%) 898 7 7 4 57.14% 3 42.86%)
Polling TS 898 2 0.22% 898 2 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
VBM 898 119 13.25% 898 119 119 89 74.79% 30 25.21%)
Provisional 898 1 011% 898 1 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
Total 898 129 14.37%) 898 129 129 96 74.42% 33 25.58%)
0033543
Polling OS 967 23 2.38% 967 23 23 16 69.57% 7 30.43%)
Polling TS 967 0 0.00% 967 0 0 0 - 0 -
VBM 967 157  16.24%) 967 157 157 132 84.08% 25 15.92%
Provisional 967 5 0.52% 967 5 5 4 80.00% 1 20.00%
Total 967 185 19.13% 967 185 185 152 82.16% 33 17.84%)
0033545
Polling OS 1527 25 1.64% 1527 25 25 18 72.00% 7 28.00%)
Polling TS 1527 0 0.00% 1527 0 0 0 - 0 -
VBM 1527 250 16.37% 1527 250 250 199 79.60% 51 20.40%
Provisional 1527 1 0.07% 1527 1 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
Total 1527 276 18.07% 1527 276 276 218 78.99% 58 21.01%
0033546
Polling OS 791 5 0.63% 791 5 5 4 80.00% 1 20.00%
Polling TS 791 0 0.00% 791 0 0 0 - 0 -
VBM 791 103  13.02% 791 103 103 85 82.52% 18 17.48%
Provisional 791 3 0.38% 791 3 3 2 66.67% 1 33.33%
Total 791 111 14.03% 791 111 111 91 81.98% 20 18.02%
0033548
Polling OS 671 9 1.34% 671 9 9 6 66.67% 3 33.33%)
Polling TS 671 0 0.00% 671 0 0 0 - 0 -
VBM 671 77 11.48% 671 7 77 50 64.94% 27 35.06%
Provisional 671 0 0.00% 671 0 0 0 - 0 E
Total 671 86 12.82% 671 86 86 56 65.12% 30 34.88%)
0033551
Polling OS 843 7 0.83%) 843 7 7 6 85.71% 1 14.29%
Polling TS 843 0 0.00% 843 0 0 0 - 0 -
VBM 843 103 12.22%j 843 103 103 80 77.67% 23 22.33%
Provisional 843 3 0.36% 843 3 3 3 100.00% 0 0.00%
Total 843 113 13.40% 843 113 113 89 78.76% 24 21.24%




Statement of Votes Cast Date:12/15/15
City of Tracy Measure K Special Election T"“Sééﬁ;éﬁfl 5
SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, Multiple Counters, All Races
December 8 2015

Official Final Results

TURN OUT MEASURE K
Reg. Voters Cards Cast % Reg. Voters Times Total Votes YES NO
Turnout Counted
0033552
Polling OS 1167 12 1.03% 1167 12 12 2 16.67% 10 83.33%
Polling TS 1167 0  0.00% 1167 0 0 0 - 0 g
VBM 1167 147  12.60% 1167 147 147 108 73.47% 39 26.53%
Provisional 1167 5 0.43% 1167 5 5 1 20.00% 4 80.00%
Total 1167 164 14.05% 1167 164 164 111 67.68% 53 32.32%
0033553
Polling OS 1022 4 0.39% 1022 4 4 3 75.00% 1 25.00%
Polling TS 1022 0  0.00% 1022 0 0 0 - 0 g
VBM 1022 100 9.78% 1022 100 100 80 80.00% 20 20.00%
Provisional 1022 1 0.10% 1022 1 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00%)
Total 1022 105 10.27% 1022 105 105 83 79.05% 22 20.95%
0033554
Polling OS 938 6  0.64% 938 6 6 5 83.33% 1 16.67%
Polling TS 938 0  0.00% 938 0 0 0 - 0 g
VBM 938 141  15.03% 938 141 141 117 82.98% 24 17.02%
Provisional 938 2 0.21% 938 2 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
Total 938 149 15.88% 938 149 149 124 83.22% 25 16.78%
0033555
Polling OS 840 19  2.26% 840 19 19 15 78.95% 4 21.05%
Polling TS 840 0  0.00% 840 0 0 0 - 0 g
VBM 840 155 18.45% 840 155 155 130 83.87% 25 16.13%
Provisional 840 2 0.24% 840 2 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%)
Total 840 176 20.95% 840 176 176 146 82.95% 30 17.05%
M335280
Polling OS 15 0  0.00% 15 0 0 0 - 0 -
Polling TS 15 0  0.00% 15 0 0 0 - 0 g
VBM 15 1  6.67% 15 1 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
Provisional 15 0 0.00% 15 0 0 0 - 0 E
Total 15 1  6.67% 15 1 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
M335310
Polling OS 9 0  0.00% 9 0 0 0 - 0 -
Polling TS 9 0  0.00% 9 0 0 0 - 0 g
VBM 9 5 55.56%) 9 5 5 0 0.00% 5 100.00%
Provisional 9 0 0.00% 9 0 0 0 - 0 E
Total 9 5 55.56%) 9 5 5 0 0.00% 5 100.00%
M335440
Polling OS 14 0  0.00% 14 0 0 0 - 0 -
Polling TS 14 0  0.00% 14 0 0 0 - 0 g
VBM 14 6 42.86%) 14 6 6 5 83.33% 1 16.67%
Provisional 14 0  0.00% 14 0 0 0 - 0 g




Statement of VVotes Cast
City of Tracy Measure K Special Election
SOVC For Jurisdiction Wide, Multiple Counters, All Races

December 8 2015

Official Final Results

Date:12/15/15

Time:15:21:12

Page:7 of 7

TURN OUT

MEASURE K

Reg. Voters Cards Cast % Reg. Voters Times Total Votes YES NO
Turnout Counted
Total 14 6 42.86% 14 6 6 5 83.33% 1 16.67%
Total
Polling OS 34435 489 1.42% 34435 489 488 354 72.54% 134 27.46%)
Polling TS 34435 5 0.01% 34435 5 5 4 80.00% 1 20.00%
VBM 34435 5244  15.23%) 34435 5244 5242 4138 78.94% 1104 21.06%)
Provisional 34435 62 0.18% 34435 62 62 39 62.90% 23 37.10%
Total 34435 5800 16.84%) 34435 5800 5797 4535 78.23% 1262 21.77%)




" e COUNTY OF SAN JOAQUIN
58 REGISTRAR OF VOTERS OFFICE

Legend of terms used in the Statement of Votes Cast

SOV C e e ettt e e e e e e e eaaaaa Statement of Votes Cast
“R” next to page NUMDEIS ......cooiiiieii e e Represents SOVC “Results” pages
“M” In front Of PrecinCt NUMDET ... Mail Ballot Precinct
B o 0 = Regular Precinct to Voting Precinct Cross Reference
B D TS 0 = P District to Precinct Cross Reference
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Mail Ballot Precinct List
City of Tracy Measure K Special Election - 12/08/2015

Mail Ballot Precinct Precinct Ballot Type Registration Mail Ballot Precinct Precinct Ballot Type Registration
0335280 CONS MAIL 0033528 1 11
0033556 1 4
Num Pcts: 2 Total Reg: 15
0335310 CONS MAIL 0033531 1 5
0033541 1 4
Num Pcts: 2 Total Reg: 9
0335440 MAIL 0033544 1 14
Num Pcts: 1 Total Reg: 14

Total Mail Pcts: 3 Pcts: 5 Registration: 38
EWMRO046 - Mail Ballot Precinct List Page.‘ 9 Page 1 of 1

Printed: 12/16/2015  9:55:32AM



Regular/Absentee/Voting Pct Xref (Summary - Regular Pct Order)
City of Tracy Measure K Special Election - 12/08/2015

Voting Precinct MB? Bal Type Regular Precinct Absentee

Regular Precinct Absentee

Voting Precinct

0033501 PCT 0033501
0033502 PCT 0033502
0033503 PCT 0033503
0033504 PCT 0033504
0033505 PCT 0033505
0033506 PCT 0033506
0033507 PCT 0033507
0033508 PCT 0033508
0033509 PCT 0033509
0033510 PCT 0033510
0033511 PCT 0033511
0033512 PCT 0033512
0033513 PCT 0033513
0033514 PCT 0033514
0033515 PCT 0033515
0033516 PCT 0033516
0033517 PCT 0033517
0033518 PCT 0033518
0033519 PCT 0033519
0033520 PCT 0033520
0033521 PCT 0033521
0033522 PCT 0033522
0033523 PCT 0033523
0033524 PCT 0033524
0033525 PCT 0033525
0033526 PCT 0033526
0033527 PCT 0033527
0033528 PCT 0033528
0033529 PCT 0033529
0033530 PCT 0033530
0033531 PCT 0033531
0033532 PCT 0033532
0033533 PCT 0033533
0033534 PCT 0033534
0033535 PCT 0033535
0033536 PCT 0033536
0033537 PCT 0033537
0033538 PCT 0033538
0033539 PCT 0033539
0033540 PCT 0033540
0033541 PCT 0033541

8033501
8033502
8033503
8033504
8033505
8033506
8033507
8033508
8033509
8033510
8033504
8033509
8033513
8033514
8033515
8033506
8033517
8033518
8033510
8033520
8033521
8033522
8033523
8033524
8033525
8033525
8033527
8335280
8033529
8033530
8335310
8033501
8033533
8033534
8033535
8033502
8033527
8033523
8033513
8033540
8335310

0033501 - CONS
0033502 - CONS
0033503 - PCT 0033503
0033504 - CONS
0033505 - PCT 0033505
0033506 - CONS
0033507 - PCT 0033507
0033508 - PCT 0033508
0033509 - CONS
0033510 - CONS
0033504 - CONS
0033509 - CONS
0033513 - CONS
0033514 - PCT 0033514
0033515 - PCT 0033515
0033506 - CONS
0033517 - PCT 0033517
0033518 - PCT 0033518
0033510 - CONS
0033520 - PCT 0033520
0033521 - CONS
0033522 - PCT 0033522
0033523 - CONS
0033524 - PCT 0033524
0033525 - CONS
0033525 - CONS
0033527 - CONS
0335280 - CONS MAIL
0033529 - PCT 0033529
0033530 - PCT 0033530
0335310 - CONS MAIL
0033501 - CONS
0033533 - PCT 0033533
0033534 - PCT 0033534
0033535 - CONS
0033502 - CONS
0033527 - CONS
0033523 - CONS
0033513 - CONS
0033540 - CONS
0335310 - CONS MAIL

Yes

Yes

Yes

- 4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a a4 a4 a4 a A a A a A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A a

0033542 PCT 0033542
0033543 PCT 0033543
0033544 PCT 0033544
0033545 PCT 0033545
0033546 PCT 0033546
0033547 PCT 0033547
0033548 PCT 0033548
0033549 PCT 0033549
0033550 PCT 0033550
0033551 PCT 0033551
0033552 PCT 0033552
0033553 PCT 0033553
0033554 PCT 0033554
0033555 PCT 0033555
0033556 PCT 0033556
0033557 PCT 0033557
0033558 PCT 0033558
0033559 PCT 0033559
0033560 PCT 0033560

8033542
8033543
8335440
8033545
8033546
8033540
8033548
8033521
8033545
8033551
8033552
8033553
8033554
8033555
8335280
8033553
8033552
8033535
8033543

0033542 - PCT 0033542
0033543 - CONS
0335440 - MAIL
0033545 - CONS
0033546 - PCT 0033546
0033540 - CONS
0033548 - PCT 0033548
0033521 - CONS
0033545 - CONS
0033551 - PCT 0033551
0033552 - CONS
0033553 - CONS
0033554 - PCT 0033554
0033555 - PCT 0033555
0335280 - CONS MAIL
0033553 - CONS
0033552 - CONS
0033535 - CONS
0033543 - CONS

Yes

Yes

- A4 4O A A A A A aAa A a A A A A A A A a
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District /Voting Precinct/Regular Precinct XRef

City of Tracy Measure K Special Election - 12/08/2015
Mail Ballot Mail Ballot

Printed: 12/16/2015  9:24:59AM

DistXref

Voting Precinct Ballot Regular Precinct Type Registration  Voting Precinct Ballot Regular Precinct Type Registration
City 0033540 - CONS 0033547 PCT 0033547 1 859
*503 - 0 City Of Tracy 0033542 - PCT 0033542 0033542 PCT 0033542 1 898

0033501 - CONS 0033501 PCT 0033501 1 873 0033543 - CONS 0033543 PCT 0033543 1 627

0033501 - CONS 0033532 PCT 0033532 1 447 0033543 - CONS 0033560 PCT 0033560 1 340

0033502 - CONS 0033502 PCT 0033502 1 592 0033545 - CONS 0033545 PCT 0033545 1 827

0033502 - CONS 0033536 PCT 0033536 1 369 0033545 - CONS 0033550 PCT 0033550 1 700

0033503 - PCT 0033503 0033503 PCT 0033503 1 832 0033546 - PCT 0033546 0033546 PCT 0033546 1 791

0033504 - CONS 0033504 PCT 0033504 1 581 0033548 - PCT 0033548 0033548 PCT 0033548 1 671

0033504 - CONS 0033511 PCT 0033511 1 514 0033551 - PCT 0033551 0033551 PCT 0033551 1 843

0033505 - PCT 0033505 0033505 PCT 0033505 1 624 0033552 - CONS 0033552 PCT 0033552 1 579

0033506 - CONS 0033506 PCT 0033506 1 455 0033552 - CONS 0033558 PCT 0033558 1 588

0033506 - CONS 0033516 PCT 0033516 1 412 0033553 - CONS 0033553 PCT 0033553 1 628

0033507 - PCT 0033507 0033507 PCT 0033507 1 642 0033553 - CONS 0033557 PCT 0033557 1 394

0033508 - PCT 0033508 0033508 PCT 0033508 1 627 0033554 - PCT 0033554 0033554 PCT 0033554 1 938

0033509 - CONS 0033509 PCT 0033509 1 559 0033555 - PCT 0033555 0033555 PCT 0033555 1 840

0033509 - CONS 0033512 PCT 0033512 1 590 0335280 - CONS MAIL 0033528 PCT 0033528 1 1

0033510 - CONS 0033510 PCT 0033510 1 507 0335280 - CONS MAIL 0033556 PCT 0033556 1 4

0033510 - CONS 0033519 PCT 0033519 1 483 0335310 - CONS MAIL 0033531 PCT 0033531 1 5

0033513 - CONS 0033513 PCT 0033513 1 492 0335310 - CONS MAIL 0033541 PCT 0033541 1 4

0033513 - CONS 0033539 PCT 0033539 1 493 0335440 - MAIL 0033544 PCT 0033544 1 14

0033514 - PCT 0033514 0033514 PCT 0033514 1 877 Total Voting Pots:

0033515 - PCT 0033515 0033515 PCT 0033515 1 726 Total Mail Ballot Pets:

0033517 - PCT 0033517 0033517 PCT 0033517 1 785 Grand Total Vot Pets: Reg: 34435

0033518 - PCT 0033518 0033518 PCT 0033518 1 889

0033520 - PCT 0033520 0033520 PCT 0033520 1 756

0033521 - CONS 0033521 PCT 0033521 1 495

0033521 - CONS 0033549 PCT 0033549 1 496

0033522 - PCT 0033522 0033522 PCT 0033522 1 644

0033523 - CONS 0033523 PCT 0033523 1 561

0033523 - CONS 0033538 PCT 0033538 1 404

0033524 - PCT 0033524 0033524 PCT 0033524 1 757

0033525 - CONS 0033525 PCT 0033525 1 595

0033525 - CONS 0033526 PCT 0033526 1 616

0033527 - CONS 0033527 PCT 0033527 1 730

0033527 - CONS 0033537 PCT 0033537 1 578

0033529 - PCT 0033529 0033529 PCT 0033529 1 638

0033530 - PCT 0033530 0033530 PCT 0033530 1 667

0033533 - PCT 0033533 0033533 PCT 0033533 1 661

0033534 - PCT 0033534 0033534 PCT 0033534 1 570

0033535 - CONS 0033535 PCT 0033535 1 496

0033535 - CONS 0033559 PCT 0033559 1 417

0033540 - CONS 0033540 PCT 0033540 1 424
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